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16

17
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19
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21
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212310242001
212310242002
212310242003
212310242004
212310242005
212310242006
212310242007
212310242008
212310242009
212310242010
212310242011
212310242012
212310242013
212310242014
212310242015
212310242016
212310242017
212310242018
212310242019
212310242020
212310242021
212310242022
212310242023
212310242024

احمد رافد عبدالمهدي حساني
احمد عوده عبداللطيف عوده

اسلام  صلاح  مصطفى كمال صبري
امير نزار حامد احمد

انس مظفر عباس ابراهيم
انمار قيس هاشم عبود

حبيب همام حبيب احمد
حسن محمد حاتم عباس
حسن محمد عصام مالك
حسن محمد علي حسين
حسن هاشم سعيد رشيد

حسين سبهان كامل شكير
حسين علي سعد محمد

حسين علي عدنان عبود
حسين عمار عبد العباس مهدي

حسين قصي كامل صالح
حسين هادي عيسى هادي
حيدر نذير عبدالله عباس

ذي يزن سامي عبود غضيب
زين العابدين علي رحيم محمد

صائب حسام عصام مالك
طه احمد جاسم محمد

طه حيدر صالح مهدي
عباس احمد حميد توفيق

90
90

100
93
93

100
100
92

100
87
95
92
98
90
96
91

100
100
100
97

100
83
80
82

95
80

100
86
79
91
96
64
96
80
92
98
90
65
79
84
58
90

100
92
88
58
73
85

96
92
96
90
68
98
96
50
98
72
84
96
75
54
84
60
70
84
96
98
90
32
40
80

97
65
98

100
95
95
96
50
98
85
90
97
91
84
75
57
82
89

100
83
76
34
69
90

100
67

100
100
81
91
94
51
94
50
67
86
58
78
64
50
77

100
96
89
86
50
85
80

90
74

100
76
76
66
88
82

100
68
78
82
72
77
74
70
74
88
96
93
90
50
68
50

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح

568
468
594
545
492
541
570
389
586
442
506
551
484
448
472
412
461
551
588
552
530

0
0

467

94.67
78
99

90.83
82

90.17
95

64.83
97.67
73.67
84.33
91.83
80.67
74.67
78.67
68.67
76.83
91.83

98
92

88.33
0
0

77.83
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212310242025
212310242026
212310242027
212310242028
212310242029
212310242030
212310242031
212310242032
212310242033
212310242034
212310242035
212310242036
212310242037
212310242038
212310242039
212310242040
212310242041
212310242042
212310242043
212310242044
212310242045
212310242046
212310242047
212310242048

عبد الكاظم مثنى عبد الكاظم طاهر
عبد الله حامد شاكر عبد الرزاق

عبد الله علي غالب علي
عبد الله بشار انمار عبد الامير 

عبد المقتدر قاسم غفوري عبد الرحيم
علي اسامه دحام سهيل
علي باسم جامل حسين
علي حسن خيري جواد
علي حسين طه حسين

علي فياض محمد حسين
علي مدين مجيد علي

علي نوزت كاظم مصطاف
علي وليد شاكر رشيد

قصي عدنان حسين علي
كرار حيدر فؤاد جاسم
كرار حيدر مالك رشيد

كرار حيدر عبد علي عباس
مؤمل حيدر مهدي عبد

مؤمل محمد صالح مهدي
مجتبى حسام ضياء جاسم
محمد حسين خليل ابراهيم
محمد حسين موسى علي
محمد خليل فاضل كاظم

محمد علي خالد احمد

74
100
100
100
87

100
85
95

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
91
81

100
100
100
100
100
98

61
87
92
98
50
94
68
91
59
96
96
99
83
29
90
84
64
33
99
97

100
79
98
64

38
90
86
94
50

100
30
82
60
92
84

100
72
50
86
54
60
42

100
54

100
66
94
86

51
97
76

100
75

100
61
92
61
97

100
93
79
80
80
76
73
76

100
97

100
100
100
64

72
100
94
96
82
94
35
83
59

100
92

100
88
53
95
60
62
64
95
59
94
60
87
59

60
88
94
92
55

100
73
86
66
98

100
88
58
77
88
71
63
68

100
91
97
84
98
74

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
562
542
580
399
588

0
529
405
583
572
580
480

0
539
445
413

0
594
498
591
489
577
445

0
93.67
90.33
96.67
66.5
98
0

88.17
67.5

97.17
95.33
96.67

80
0

89.83
74.17
68.83

0
99
83

98.5
81.5

96.17
74.17
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0242

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

212310242049
212310242050
212310242051
212310242052
212310242053
212310242054
212310242055
212310242056
212310242057
212310242058
212310242059
212310242060
212310242061
212310242062

محمد وثيق غفوري عبد الستار
محمد المصطفى محمود محسن ياسين

محمود عباس عوده محمود
منتظر سمير ناصر حسين
منتظر قيس هاني عزاوي

منتظر محمد عبد الجبار عبد الستار
منتظر وليد خالد غيدان

مهدي فراس حيدر حامد
مهند عماد خضير عباس
مهند مهدي عباس مهدي

يحيى اسامه حسين عليوي
يوسف ايمن عبد العزيز طاهر

يوسف باسم جامل حسين
يوسف عصام محمود حسين

100
95

100
100
100
100
54
98

100
76

100
100
100
100

75
95

100
71
77
90
63
89
94
32
81
84
90
98

40
92

100
32
62
90
50
92
98
62
50
96
72
96

69
100
98
69
41
93
68
79

100
50
95
93
79
95

15%
100
100
56
77
96
93
78

100
68
84
79
77
90

50
94

100
65
76
88
88
78

100
64
93
88
88
86

مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
576
598

0
0

557
416
514
592

0
503
540
506
565

0
96

99.67
0
0

92.83
69.33
85.67
98.67

0
83.83

90
84.33
94.17

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

62 62 0

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

52 52 0

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

10 10 0

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

0 0 0

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

037220
 100% 95% 89% 97% 97% 100%

 83.87%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
62 62 0

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  

الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


